
Team Member Transportation  
“Open for Operations” bus schedule 
Friday 15th, Saturday 16th and Sunday 17th  
 
Hood River   

Columbia Area Transit     5:45 AM   
                     
13th & State St.        5:48 AM  
(pick up on State St, across from church parking lot) 
 
3rd  & State St.               5:50 AM 
 
Hood River Event Site       5:55 AM 
 
Mt. Hood/Parkdale    6:19 AM 
(pick up in front of MV Butcher Block) 
 
Parkdale         6:25 AM 
(pick up at The Four One) 
 
Meadows arrival                  7:00 AM 
 
Departs at 4:15 and 5:15 PM. 
 
      

Sandy  
Sandy Park n Ride           5:50 AM 
(pick up in front of Otto’s) 
 
Mt. Hood RV Village         6:10 AM 
 
Welches Hoodland Plaza       6:15 AM 
(pick up next to Hoodland Sport and Fitness) 
 
Rhododendron           6:20 AM 
(pick up in front of Mt Hood Foods) 
 
Huckleberry Inn          6:38 AM 
 
Summit Chevron Govy              6:40 AM 
 
Meadows arrival           7:00 AM 
 
Departs at 5:15 PM.  



 


